Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division
Richland, Michigan
E19
For inventory, lead times, and kit
lookup, visit www.pdnplu.com
Pr

Prep-Air® II Series
(Revised 12-2-20)
Ordering Information:
Port
Size Description Part Number
1/2" 2-125 psi w/out Gauge, Relieving 07R313AC
1/2" 5-250 psi w/ out Gauge, Relieving 07R315AC
1/2" 2-125 psi w/ Gauge, Relieving 07R318AC
1/2" 5-250 psi with Gauge, Relieving 07R321AC
3/4" 2-125 psi w/out Gauge, Relieving 07R413AC
3/4" 5-250 psi w/out Gauge, Relieving 07R415AC
3/4" 2-125 psi w/ Gauge, Relieving 07R418AC
G1/2" 2-125 psi w/out Gauge, Relieving 07R313AC1
G3/4" 2-125 psi w/ Gauge, Relieving 07R418AC1
NOTE:  2.0 Dia. (51 mm) hole required for panel mounting.
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division